ADVANCED PURITY SOLUTIONS
Aramus™ Single-Use
2D Bag Assemblies
High-grade, gamma-stable
fluoropolymer film provides
higher purity and greater reliability
The utilization of single-use (SU) systems continues to grow,
and so do the purity concerns of the SU components and their

*Not a standard product, but is available upon request.
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Aramus Assemblies (2-port): part number
 SU - 2D -                    -
Notes: Assemblies sold sterilized and are individually
double bagged.
*Not a standard product, but is available upon request.
Fasteners
O	=	�Oetiker SS
ear clamps
B	=	�BarbLock
clamps
Z	 =	�Zip ties*
Product family
SU	=	Single-use
Product type
2D	=	2D bag
Volume
0.004	=	4 mL
0.020	=	20 mL
0.050	=	50 mL
0.100	=	100 mL
0.250	=	250 mL
Tube material
F	=	AdvantaFlex thermoplastic elastomer
P	=	AdvantaSil silicone
S	=	Tygon silicone
T	=	C-Flex 374 elastomer
Tube length
0	=	6"
1	=	12"
2	=	18"
3	=	24"
Main connectors
L11	 =	Luer–1: female	 1: female
L12	=	Luer–1: female	 2: male
L22	=	Luer–2: male	 2: male
6
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
—
Aramus Assemblies (3-port): part number
 SU - 2D -                       -
B
A
B
A
Product family
SU	=	Single-use
Product type
2D	=	2D bag
Volume
 00.5	=	500 mL
0001	=	1 L
0002	=	2 L
0005	=	5 L
0010	=	10 L
0020	=	20 L
0050	=	50 L*
Tube length
0	=	6"
1	=	12"
2	=	18"
3	=	24"
Main connectors
	 CFM	=	MPC – A: female	 B: male
	 CFF	=	MPC – A: female	 B: female
	 CMF	=	MPC – A: male	 B: female
	CMM	=	MPC – A: male	 B: male
Note: See drawing below for A and B indicators
for part numbers
Sample connectors
1	=	Luer female
2	=	Luer male
Notes: Assemblies sold sterilized and are individually
double bagged.
*Not a standard product, but is available upon request.
Fasteners
O	=	�Oetiker SS
ear clamps
B	=	�BarbLock
clamps
Z	 =	�Zip ties*
Tube material
F	=	AdvantaFlex thermoplastic elastomer
P	=	AdvantaSil silicone
S	=	Tygon silicone
T	=	C-Flex 374 elastomer
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA
Tel	 +1 	952 556 4181
Fax	 +1 	952 556 8022
Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed
on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship,
or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2016-2026 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    9000-8098ENT-0126
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
—
Aramus Subassemblies (2-port): part number
 SU - 2D -          -U
Product family
SU	=	Single-use
Product type
2D	=	2D bag
Volume
0.004	=	4 mL
0.020	=	20 mL
0.050	=	50 mL
0.100	=	100 mL
0.250	=	250 mL
Note: Subassemblies sold unsterilized.
Aramus Subassemblies (3-port): part number
 SU - 2D - 	     -U
Product family
SU	=	Single-use
Product type
2D	=	2D bag
Volume
 00.5	=	500 mL
0001	=	1 L
0002	=	2 L
0005	=	5 L
0010	=	10 L
0020	=	20 L
0050	=	50 L*
Note: Subassemblies sold unsterilized.
*Not a standard product, but is available upon request.